
Yarra Series 2 - 2022 Beginners

Warrandyte
Australia

15 May 2022

RESULTS LIST

1ST AND 2ND RUNYarra River SUN 15 MAY 2022 Start Time: 08:45

KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk
Bib
No.

Name Ctry. Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

MK1 U10

1 61 XU Alex 131.59 4 135.59 4 133.49 6 139.49 5 135.59

MK1 U12

1 65 TYEBJI Riley 135.74 8 143.74 6 123.19 4 127.19 3 127.19

MK1 U13

1 70 SAWERS James 123.46 4 127.46 2 127.34 2 129.34 4 127.46

2 69 AULT Cooper 135.75 6 141.75 5 114.83 52 166.83 10 141.75 +14.29

3 68 ARGENT Marcel 145.62 6 151.62 9 143.13 6 149.13 6 149.13 +21.67

4 63 LETHBRIDGE-FORD Hugo 143.09 8 151.09 8 160.92 4 164.92 9 151.09 +23.63

MK1U14

1 62 KARAMZALIS Maximus 92.79 0 92.79 1 121.16 0 121.16 1 92.79

2 73 LADOMARY Phoebe 143.51 4 147.51 7 148.78 4 152.78 8 147.51 +54.72

3 64 POTUGUNTLA  Maggie 154.80 4 158.80 10 147.59 4 151.59 7 151.59 +58.80

4 72 LADOMERY Emma 165.89 10 175.89 11 166.57 6 172.57 11 172.57 +79.78

5 71 DOHERTY Georgette 177.28 16 193.28 12 171.92 56 227.92 12 193.28 +100.49

MK1 VINTAGE

1 75 WATSON Amelia 129.14 0 129.14 3 123.70 0 123.70 2 123.70

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mike

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - 4 1 2 - - - - 5 1 1 - 5 - 3 - - - -

Missed - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -
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1 62 KARAMZALIS Maximus 92.79 0 92.79 1 121.16 0 121.16 1 92.79 0.00

2 75 WATSON Amelia 129.14 0 129.14 3 123.70 0 123.70 2 123.70 +30.91

3 65 TYEBJI Riley 135.74 8 143.74 6 123.19 4 127.19 3 127.19 +34.40

4 70 SAWERS James 123.46 4 127.46 2 127.34 2 129.34 4 127.46 +34.67

5 61 XU Alex 131.59 4 135.59 4 133.49 6 139.49 5 135.59 +42.80

6 69 AULT Cooper 135.75 6 141.75 5 114.83 52 166.83 10 141.75 +48.96

7 73 LADOMARY Phoebe 143.51 4 147.51 7 148.78 4 152.78 8 147.51 +54.72

8 68 ARGENT Marcel 145.62 6 151.62 9 143.13 6 149.13 6 149.13 +56.34

9 63 LETHBRIDGE-FORD Hugo 143.09 8 151.09 8 160.92 4 164.92 9 151.09 +58.30

10 64 POTUGUNTLA  Maggie 154.80 4 158.80 10 147.59 4 151.59 7 151.59 +58.80

11 72 LADOMERY Emma 165.89 10 175.89 11 166.57 6 172.57 11 172.57 +79.78

12 71 DOHERTY Georgette 177.28 16 193.28 12 171.92 56 227.92 12 193.28 +100.49

66 JONES Cameron DNS DNS

67 KYSELA Zack DNS DNS

90 HATELEY Scout DNS DNS

91 KENT Chris DNS DNS

92 YANG Louis  DNS DNS

93 REDLICH Edward DNS DNS

94 KYRIAKOU Heath DNS DNS

95 JOHNSTON Angus  DNS DNS

96 PENDAVINGH Ollie DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
LAU Mike

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Touched - 4 1 2 - - - - 5 1 1 - 5 - 3 - - - -

Missed - - - - 1 - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -
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